Computer On Modules
Features
Specifications
Form Factor
Form Factor COM Express 2.1
Pin-out Type Compact Module, Type 6 Pin-out
Processor System
CPU + PCH Intel® 4th Gen. Processor

Block Diagram
SOM-6894
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU + PCH Frq. CPU
TDP LLC DDR3L
Memory LVDS VGA DDI Giga
LAN HDA PCIE
x1
USB
2.0
USB
3.0 SATA III LPC Power Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
SOM-6894C7-S7A1E Intel® i7-4650U 1.7GHz 15W 4M Non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 2* 1 Yes 4 8 2 4 Yes AT/ATX Active 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6894C5-S9A1E Intel® i5-4300U 1.9GHz 15W 3M Non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 2* 1 Yes 4 8 2 4 Yes AT/ATX Active 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6894C3-S7A1E Intel® i3-4010U 1.7GHz 15W 3M Non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 2* 1 Yes 4 8 2 4 Yes AT/ATX Active 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6894CR-S6A1E Celeron 2980U 1.6GHz 15W 2M Non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 2* 1 Yes 4 8 2 4 Yes AT/ATX Active 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6894C7Z-S7A1E Intel® i7-4650U 1.7GHz 15W 4M Non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 2* 1 Yes 4 8 2 4 Yes AT/ATX Active -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-6894C5Z-S9A1E Intel® i5-4300U 1.9GHz 15W 3M Non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 2* 1 Yes 4 8 2 4 Yes AT/ATX Active -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-6894C3Z-S7A1E Intel® i3-4010U 1.7GHz 15W 3M Non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 2* 1 Yes 4 8 2 4 Yes AT/ATX Active -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-6894CRZ-S6A1E Celeron 2980U 1.6GHz 15W 2M Non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 2* 1 Yes 4 8 2 4 Yes AT/ATX Active -20 ~ 80° C
*-DDI2 is optional
Note: Passive = fanless; Active = with fan
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5800-00A2E COM Express Development Board A2 Type 6 Pin-out
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-6894 CPU Module 1
1960062204N001 Heatspreader 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960048819N001 Semi-Cooler 95 x 95 x 33.5 mm with 12V fan